18
www.el-electric.com.au  |  T: (07) 3807 2777  |  F: (07) 3807 7099
Cilindro
19
MADE IN
AUSTRALIA
Due to continual improvement through research and development, El-Electric reserves the right to change specifications
without notice. Must be installed by a Licenced Electrician.

Power
Factor
LED
Qty
LED
Type
LED
Brand
IP
Rating
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Ø H
CIL60LED7W300-830 40º LED 730 7 10 3000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 300 0.7
CIL60LED7W300-840 40º LED 750 7 10 4000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 300 0.7
CIL60LED10W300-830 40º LED 1000 10 13 3000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 300 0.7
CIL60LED10W300-840 40º LED 1045 10 13 4000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 300 0.7
CIL60LED7W600-830 40º LED 730 7 10 3000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 600 1.1
CIL60LED7W600-840 40º LED 750 7 10 4000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 600 1.1
CIL60LED10W600-830 40º LED 1000 10 13 3000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 600 1.1
CIL60LED10W600-840 40º LED 1045 10 13 4000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 600 1.1
CIL60LED7W800-830 40º LED 730 7 10 3000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 800 1.6
CIL60LED7W800-840 40º LED 750 7 10 4000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 800 1.6
CIL60LED10W800-830 40º LED 1000 10 13 3000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 800 1.6
CIL60LED10W800-840 40º LED 1045 10 13 4000 >80 0.97 n/a COB VS IP20 60 800 1.6
5 year warranty.  Refer to warranty card.
Cilindro
FEATURES
-- �Australian designed and manufactured